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Library  BA Building 8    

Banquet Hall, Assembly Hall  CA Building 9

Dining Hall, Cafeteria   DA Building 11

University Administration  CB Building 10

Central Services for Study Aff airs  CA Building 9

Central Services and Administration   CB Building 10
TA Building 43

Admission Fish RA Building 40
Admission Small Animals KC Building 24
Admission Horses between PC Building 36
 and PB Building 35
Admission Swine MA Building 26
Admission Ruminants MA Building 26
Admission Birds/Reptiles KA Building 22
Diagnostic Imaging SA Building 42
Oncology   SA Building 42
Scintigraphy   KB Building 23
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 Central Services
 Lecture Halls
 University Clinics – Animal Hospital
 Institute Buildings
 Parking

 EV Charging Stations
 E-Bike Charging Stations

Vehicle Access
Main Entrances
Entrance without animals only
Barrier-Free Toilets
Defibrillator – obtain from 
guard at main entrance by calling 
+43 1 25077-1900



By facility
Anaesthesiology and Perioperative  
Intensive-Care Medicine	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Animal Breeding and Genetics	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Animal Care School	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Animal Nutrition and Functional Plant Compounds	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Animal Research Committee	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Animal Welfare Science	 GA3	 Bldg. 15
Austrian Society of Veterinarians	 AZ
BIG Bundesimmobiliengesellschaft m.b.H.	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Bioinformatics and Biostatistics 	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Buiatric Society	 MA	 Bldg. 26
Building and Space Management	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Building Maintenance	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Campus Management	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Carpenter’s Shop	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Christian Doppler Laboratory for  
Gut Health Concepts in Livestock	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Clever Dog Lab (Messerli Research Institute (MRI))	 AD	 Bldg. 4
Clinical Pharmacology 	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Comparative Cognition (MRI) 	 AZ
Comparative Medicine (MRI) 	 AZ
Computational Medicine	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Corporate Communications	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Diagnostic Imaging 	 SA	 Bldg. 42
Digital Innovation and IT Services	 DA	 Bldg. 11
E-Learning & New Media	 HA1 & HA3	 Bldg. 16
Employee Council 	 AE	 Bldg. 5
Equine Internal Medicine	 PA	 Bldg. 34
Equine Surgery	 PA	 Bldg. 34
Ethics and Animal Welfare Committee	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Ethics and Human–Animal Studies (MRI) 	 AZ
Event Management	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Examination and Training Centre	 DA Bldg. 11 & HA3	 Bldg. 16
External Reporting and Development Planning	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Facility Services	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Farrier Services 	 PD	 Bldg. 37
Financial Accounting and Controlling 	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Fire Safety Officer	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Food Hygiene and Technology 	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Food Microbiology	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Food Safety, Food Technology and  
Veterinary Public Health	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Functional Cancer Genomics	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Functional Microbiology	 AA	 Bldg. 1
Fundraising 	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Herd Health Management for Ruminants (access via LA)	MA	 Bldg. 26
Human Resources and Infrastructure Management 	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Human Resources Development	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Human Resources, Equality and Inclusion	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Immunology	 KA	 Bldg. 22
Information and Knowledge Management	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Insemination and Embryo Transfer	 IC	 Bldg. 19
Internal Auditing	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Internal Medicine Small Animals	 KA	 Bldg. 22
International Relations	 CA	 Bldg. 9 
In-Vivo and In-Vitro Models	 HA	 Bldg. 16
Laboratory Animal Pathology	 AC	 Bldg. 3
Laboratory Animal Sciences	 HA1	 Bldg. 16
Laboratory Diagnostics	 KA	 Bldg. 22
Lecture Hall Complex (Lecture Halls A and B) 	 FA	 Bldg. 14

Legal Services	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Locksmith	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Medical Biochemistry 	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Messerli Research Institute	 AZ
Microbiology	 AA	 Bldg. 1
Molecular Genetics	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Morphology Working Group on Anatomy	 EA	 Bldg. 7
Morphology Working Group on Histology	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Nursery School	 DA	 Bldg. 11
Nutritional Physiology	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Obstetrics, Gynaecology and Andrology	 IA	 Bldg. 17
Occupational Medicine	 CA	 Bldg. 9 
Parasitology (including Sample Reception)	 AA	 Bldg. 1
Pathology	 AC	 Bldg. 3
Pathology Sample Reception	 AD	 Bldg. 4
Pharmacology and Toxicology	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Pharmacy	 DB	 Bldg. 12
Physiology and Biophysics	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Physiology, Pathophysiology and  
Experimental Endocrinology	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Population Genetics	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Postgraduate Studies	 CA	 Bldg. 9 
Poultry Medicine Sample Reception	 AD	 Bldg. 4
Printing Services	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Quality Development, Evaluation and Strategic Projects	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Quality Management and Monitoring of Teaching 	 CA	 Bldg. 9 
Radiooncology and Nuclear Medicine	 SA	 Bldg. 42
Rectorate	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Reproductive Biology	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Research Support and Innovation	 CB	 Bldg. 10
RIANA Therapeutics GmbH	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Riding Arena	 PE	 Bldg. 38
Safety Officer	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Senate	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Small Animal Surgery	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Specialist Unit for Animal-Friendly Husbandry  
and Animal Welfare	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Strategic Process Control	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Strategic Resource and Risk Management	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Students’ Union	 DA	 Bldg. 11
Study Affairs	 CA	 Bldg. 9 
Testing and Coordination Centre for Assistance Dogs  
(MRI)	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Translational Methods in Cancer Research	 NA	 Bldg. 29
University Clinic for Horses (Equine University Clinic)	 PA	 Bldg. 34
University Clinic for Poultry and Fish Medicine	 RA	 Bldg. 40
University Clinic for Ruminants	 (access via LA)  MA	 Bldg. 26
University Clinic for Small Animals	 KC	 Bldg. 24
University Clinic for Swine	 (access via LA)  MA	 Bldg. 26
University Council	 CB	 Bldg. 10
VetBioModels	 EB	 Bldg. 54
VetCore 	 GA3	 Bldg. 15
Veterinarians Without Borders	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Veterinary Public Health and Epidemiology 	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
VetShop	 DA	 Bldg. 11
VetSIM (Skills Lab)	 SA	 Bldg. 42
Vice-Rectorate for Resources and Digitalisation	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Vice-Rectorate für for Study Affairs and  
Clinical Veterinary Medicine	 CA	 Bldg. 9 
Vice-Rectorate für Research and International Relations	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Virology	 AC	 Bldg. 3

By building
Functional Microbiology	 AA	 Bldg. 1
Microbiology	 AA	 Bldg. 1
Parasitology (including Sample Reception)	 AA	 Bldg. 1
Laboratory Animal Pathology	 AC	 Bldg. 3
Pathology	 AC	 Bldg. 3
Virology	 AC	 Bldg. 3
Clever Dog Lab (Messerli Research Institute)	 AD	 Bldg. 4
Pathology Sample Reception	 AD	 Bldg. 4
Poultry Medicine Sample Reception	 AD	 Bldg. 4
Employee Council 	 AE	 Bldg. 5
Austrian Society of Veterinarians	 AZ
Comparative Cognition (MRI) 	 AZ
Comparative Medicine (MRI) 	 AZ
Ethics and Human–Animal Studies (MRI) 	 AZ
Messerli Research Institute	 AZ
International Relations	 CA	 Bldg. 9 
Occupational Medicine	 CA	 Bldg. 9 
Postgraduate Studies	 CA	 Bldg. 9 
Quality Management and Monitoring of Teaching 	 CA	 Bldg. 9 
Study Affairs	 CA	 Bldg. 9 
Vice-Rectorate für for Study Affairs and  
Clinical Veterinary Medicine	 CA	 Bldg. 9 
Corporate Communications	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Ethics and Animal Welfare Committee	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Event Management	 CB	 Bldg. 10
External Reporting and Development Planning	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Financial Accounting and Controlling 	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Fundraising 	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Human Resources and Infrastructure Management 	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Human Resources Development	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Human Resources, Equality and Inclusion	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Information and Knowledge Management	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Internal Auditing	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Legal Services	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Quality Development, Evaluation and Strategic Projects	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Rectorate	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Research Support and Innovation	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Senate	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Strategic Process Control	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Strategic Resource and Risk Management	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Testing and Coordination Centre for Assistance Dogs 
(MRI)	 CB	 Bldg. 10
University Council	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Vice-Rectorate for Resources and Digitalisation	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Vice-Rectorate für Research and International Relations	 CB	 Bldg. 10
Digital Innovation and IT Services	 DA	 Bldg. 11
Nursery School	 DA	 Bldg. 11
Students’ Union	 DA	 Bldg. 11
VetShop	 DA	 Bldg. 11
Examination and Training Centre	 DA Bldg. 11 & HA3	 Bldg. 16
Pharmacy	 DB	 Bldg. 12
Morphology Working Group on Anatomy	 EA	 Bldg. 7
VetBioModels	 EB	 Bldg. 54
Lecture Hall Complex (Lecture Halls A and B) 	 FA	 Bldg. 14
Animal Care School	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Animal Nutrition and Functional Plant Compounds	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Christian Doppler Laboratory for  
Gut Health Concepts in Livestock	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Food Hygiene and Technology 	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Food Microbiology	 GA2	 Bldg. 15

Food Safety, Food Technology and  
Veterinary Public Health	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Morphology Working Group on Histology	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Veterinarians Without Borders	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Veterinary Public Health and Epidemiology 	 GA2	 Bldg. 15
Animal Welfare Science	 GA3	 Bldg. 15
VetCore 	 GA3	 Bldg. 15
In-Vivo and In-Vitro Models	 HA	 Bldg. 16
Laboratory Animal Sciences	 HA1	 Bldg. 16
E-Learning & New Media	 HA1 & HA3	 Bldg. 16
Bioinformatics and Biostatistics 	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Clinical Pharmacology 	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Computational Medicine	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Medical Biochemistry 	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Nutritional Physiology	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Pharmacology and Toxicology	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Physiology and Biophysics	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Physiology, Pathophysiology and  
Experimental Endocrinology	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Population Genetics	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Specialist Unit for Animal-Friendly Husbandry  
and Animal Welfare	 HA2	 Bldg. 16
Obstetrics, Gynaecology and Andrology	 IA	 Bldg. 17
Insemination and Embryo Transfer	 IC	 Bldg. 19
Immunology	 KA	 Bldg. 22
Internal Medicine Small Animals	 KA	 Bldg. 22
Laboratory Diagnostics	 KA	 Bldg. 22
University Clinic for Small Animals	 KC	 Bldg. 24
Buiatric Society	 MA	 Bldg. 26
Herd Health Management for Ruminants (access via LA)	 MA	 Bldg. 26
University Clinic for Ruminants	 (access via LA)  MA	 Bldg. 26
University Clinic for Swine	 (access via LA)  MA	 Bldg. 26
Anaesthesiology and Perioperative  
Intensive-Care Medicine	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Animal Breeding and Genetics	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Functional Cancer Genomics	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Molecular Genetics	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Reproductive Biology	 NA	 Bldg. 29
RIANA Therapeutics GmbH	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Small Animal Surgery	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Translational Methods in Cancer Research	 NA	 Bldg. 29
Equine Internal Medicine	 PA	 Bldg. 34
Equine Surgery	 PA	 Bldg. 34
University Clinic for Horses (Equine University Clinic)	 PA	 Bldg. 34
Farrier Services 	 PD	 Bldg. 37
Riding Arena	 PE	 Bldg. 38
University Clinic for Poultry and Fish Medicine	 RA	 Bldg. 40
Diagnostic Imaging 	 SA	 Bldg. 42
Radiooncology and Nuclear Medicine	 SA	 Bldg. 42
VetSIM (Skills Lab)	 SA	 Bldg. 42
Animal Research Committee	 TA	 Bldg. 43
BIG Bundesimmobiliengesellschaft m.b.H.	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Building and Space Management	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Building Maintenance	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Campus Management	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Carpenter’s Shop	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Facility Services	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Fire Safety Officer	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Locksmith	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Printing Services	 TA	 Bldg. 43
Safety Officer	 TA	 Bldg. 43


